
 

 

BAND (YOUTH) - $125 
Contact: Andrew Ossler ⦁ aossler@marian.com 
Grades: 5 - 8 
Dates: August 5 - 9; 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm 
 
BASEBALL - $100 
Contact: Matt Schmidt ⦁ mattschmidt20@yahoo.com 
Grades 5 - 8; 9:00 am - 11:30 am 
Grades 9 - 12; 12:30 pm - 3:00 pm 
Dates: July 22 - 25 
 
BASKETBALL - GIRLS (YOUTH) - $75 
Contact: Lee Brown ⦁ lee.brown20@yahoo.com 
Grades: 4 - 8 
Dates: June 17 - 21; 9:00 am - 10:30 am 
 
BASKETBALL - GIRLS (HIGH SCHOOL) - $125 
Contact: Lee Brown ⦁ lee.brown20@yahoo.com 
Grades: 9 - 12 
Dates: June 3 - 7; 9:00 am - 11:00 am 
 
BASKETBALL - BOYS (YOUTH) - $75 
Contact: Rick Peterson ⦁ rickp1234@comcast.net 
                 Alex Hathaway ⦁ Alexhathaway79@gmail.com 
Grades: K - 8 
Dates: June 17- 21; 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm 
 
BASKETBALL - BOYS (HIGH SCHOOL) - $125 
Contact: Rick Peterson ⦁ rickp1234@comcast.net 
                 Alex Hathaway ⦁ Alexhathaway79@gmail.com 
Grades: 9 - 12 
Dates: June 3 - 28; 10:00 am - 12:00 pm 
 
CROSS COUNTRY - $65 
Contact: William Stoll ⦁ wwstoll@att.net 
Grades: 5 - 12 
Dates: July 15 - 19; 8:00 am - 9:30 am 
 
FENCING - New Fencers (grades 6-12) - $70;  
Returning Team Members (grades 10-12) - $35 
Contact: Megan Schmidt ⦁ megschmidt58@gmail.com 
Grades: 6 - 12 
Dates: June 17 - 21; 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 
 
FOOTBALL (YOUTH) UNDER THE LIGHTS - $80 
Contact: Liam Kirwan ⦁ lkirwan@marian.com 
Grades: K - 8 
Date: July 15 - 18; 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm 
 
FOOTBALL (MIDDLE SCHOOL) MONDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL 
COMBINE - $20 
Contact: Liam Kirwan ⦁ lkirwan@marian.com 
Grades: 6 - 8 
Date: June 10; 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm 
 
FOOTBALL  W/STRENGTH & COND. (HIGH SCHOOL) - $225 
Contact: Liam Kirwan ⦁ lkirwan@marian.com 
Grades: 9 - 12 
Dates: June 3 - July 31; 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

To Register and Pay for Summer Camps  CLICK HERE    
or go to www.marian.com - *Quick Links - *Online Payment - *Summer Camps (click drop down) and complete the form 

To pay by check, complete the form without credit card information—Do not submit form—Print form and mail with check to: 
Marian Central Catholic High School, 1001 McHenry Ave, Woodstock, IL 60098 

 

GOLF - BOYS - $100 
Contact: Tom Kruse ⦁ tkruse@marian.com 
Grades: 5 - 12 
Dates: June 17 - 20; 9:00 am - 11:00 am   
Location: tbd 
 
GOLF - GIRLS - $100 
Contact: Bryan Smith ⦁ bsmith@marian.com 
Grades: 7 - 12 
Dates: May 28 - 31; 9:00 am - 10:00 am 
Location: Woodstock Country Club 
 
LACROSSE - $120 
Contact: Joe McCamant ⦁ mccam1172@comcast.net 
                 Patrick Brunken ⦁ pjbrunken@gmail.com 
Grades: 5 - 12          
Dates: July 13; 3:00 - 5:00 pm and July 15; 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm 
 
SOCCER - BOYS & GIRLS - $125 
Contact: Art Dixon ⦁ coachdixon88@yahoo.com 
Grades: 6 - 12          
Dates: June 10, 12, 17, 19, 24, 26; July 8, 10, 15, 17; 
8:00 am - 10:00 am 
 
SOFTBALL (YOUTH) - $75 
Contact: Paul Sandall ⦁ softball@marian.com 
Grades: 3 - 8 
Dates: May 27 - 30; 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 
 
STUDY SKILLS FOR INCOMING FRESHMEN - $65 
Contact: Laura Littner ⦁ llittner@marian.com 
Dates: Aug 5 - 8;  9:00 am - 11:00 am 
 
TENNIS - BOYS & GIRLS - $110 
Contact: Tom Berger ⦁ tberger@marian.com (girls) 
 Gina Jasovic ⦁ gjasovic@gmail.com (boys) 
Grades: 9 - 12 
Dates: July 15 - 20; 8:30 am - 10:30 am 
 
TRACK - BOYS & GIRLS - $120 
Contact: Steve Thomas ⦁ cstephenthomas@gmail.com 
Grades: 4 - 12 
Dates: July 22 - 26; 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm 
 
VOLLEYBALL - BOYS & GIRLS (YOUTH) - $100 
Contact: Cody O’Neill ⦁ coneill@marian.com 
Grades: 5 - 8  
Dates: July 15 - 18; 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 
 
VOLLEYBALL (HIGH SCHOOL)- $130 
Contact: Cody O’Neill ⦁ coneill@marian.com 
Grades: 9 - 12 
Dates: July 22 - 25; 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm 
 
WRESTLING - $125 
Contact: Ryan Prater ⦁ rpraypray@gmail.com 
                  Jordan Blanton ⦁ jblanton@marian.com 
Grades: K - 8 
Dates: July 23, 24, 25; 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Marian Central Catholic High School Summer Camps 2024 
 

 

Grade level indicated is the grade level the student is entering in Fall, 2024 4/3/24 

mailto:aossler@marian.com
https://www.marian.com/online-payment/

